Remester's Name D. HARRY PERSAD 4021 N.W. 7th Ave POMPANOO BCH F.L 32064	0000960 800002994 -09/23/99-	•
Broky	-09/23/99 *****87.50 Office Use Only	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOC	UMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):	*
1 Dhaniram Harrypersad		- -
	(Document #)	
2 4021 NW 7th Ave	(Document #)	
Pompano Beach, Fl 33064		E
3 Phone# 954-943 1028	(Document #)	
Fax# 954- 783 96888 4.		
4 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	- · ·
Walk in Dick up time	Certified Copy	TAL
☐ Mail out ☐ Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Sta	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	ASSEI
 Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other 	 Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger 	of state , florida
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION	·
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	 Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other 	219-1-
	Examiner's Initials	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CR2E031(7/97)	Lan	

A. Howell NOV 2 1999.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

October 18, 1999

D. HARRY PERJAD 4021 N.W. 7TH AVENUE POMPANO BCH., FL 33064

SUBJECT: GAURANGA'S IMPORT & EXPORT Ref. Number: W99000022191

We have received your document for GAURANGA'S IMPORT & EXPORT and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with an address and telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6925.

Angela Howell Document Specialist

Letter Number: 999A00047030

FILED 1999 SEP 23 AM 9: 39 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF GAURANGA'S Import & Exports, Inc.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Gauranga's Import & Export, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

Gauranga's Imports & Export, Inc.

4021 NW 7th Ave.

🗲 - ಇವರಿ ಎಂ - ಇಂ

Pompano Beach, FL 33064

ARTICLE III CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: 10,000

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Dhaniram Harrypersad

,

4021 NW 7th Ave.

Pompano Beach, FL 33064

FILED

1999 SEP 23 M 9 39

SECRETARY OF STATE

- ---

- 22

ARTICLE VINCORPORATION

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Dhaniram Harrypersad

4021 NW 7th Ave.

ر 1.5 **€**

Pompano Beach, FL 33064

The undersigned has executed these articles of Incorporation this 20 day of September 1999

I accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent.

÷

,Incorporation / Registered Agent